
FOR CLASSES 9th to 12th 

֍֍ Calendar for the Academic Session 2024-25 ֍֍ 

 

 

 

MONTH DATE DAY EVENT/ ACTIVITY/ CELEBRATION 

JUNE 
3-6-2024 Monday New Session 2024-25 will be started 

24 to 29/6/2024 Mon to Saturday Unit Test – I 

JULY 

1/7/2024 Monday Welcome Ceremony Of New Student 

6/7/2024 Saturday Writing Competition 

27/7/2024 Saturday Easy Writing  Competition 

29 to 31/7/2024 Mon to Wednesday Unit Test – II 

AUGUST 

15/8/2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration 

17/8/2024 Saturday Rakhi Making Competition 

29 to 31/08/2024 Thurs to Saturday Unit Test – III 

SEPTEMBE
R 

1/9/2024 Sunday Ahilyabai Holkar Punyatithi 

4/9/2024 Wednesday Eco Friendly Ganesh Making Competition 

5/9/2024 Thursday Teacher Day 

9 to 14/09/2024 Mon to Saturday Quarterly Exam (9th to 12th class) 

22/9/2024 Sunday PTM 

28/9/2024 Saturday Drawing Competition 

OCTOBER 

2/10/2024 Wednesday 
Gandhi Jayanti 
Lal Bahadur Shastri  Jayanti 

17/10/2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti 

19/10/2024 Saturday GK Competition 

24-26/10/2024 Thur-Saturday Unit test IV 

28/10/2024 Monday Rangoli ,Diya ,Thali decoration 

November 
 
 

7/11/2024 
8/11/2024 
9/11/2024 

11/11/2024 

Thursday 
Friday 

Saturday 
Monday 

9th Class Educational Tour 
10th Class  Educational Tour 
11th Class  Educational Tour 
12th Class  Educational Tour 

14/11/2024  Children Day Celebration 

16/11/2024 Saturday Debate Competition 

25 to 27/11/2024  Unit test V 



FOR CLASSES 9th to 12th 

 

 

֍֍ Calendar for the Academic Session 2024-25 ֍֍ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MONTH DATE DAY 
EVENT/ ACTIVITY/ 
CELEBRATION 

December 

2 to 11/12/2024 Mon to Wednesday Half Yearly Exam 

21/12/2024 Saturday PTM 

28/12/2024 Saturday Annual Day Celebration 

30 to 31/12/2024 Mon to Tuesday Sport Day 

January 

1 to 4/1/2025 Wed to Saturday Class Photograph 

11/1/2025 Saturday Dance Competition 

12/1/2025 Sunday World Yoga Day 

26/1/2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration 

28 to 30/1/2025 Tues to Thursday Unit test VI 

February 
1 to 8/2/2025 Sat to Saturday Pre Board Exam (10th and 12th ) 

26 to 28/2/2025 Wed to Friday Unit test VII (9th and 11th ) 

March 

10 to 15/3/2025 Mon to Saturday Pre Annual Exam (9th and 11th ) 

  10th and 12th Board Exam 

April 
1 to 15/4/2025 Tues to Tuesday Annual Exam (9th and 11th ) 

27/4/2025 Sunday PTM 



FOR CLASSES 9th to 12th 

 

֍֍  Holiday Calendar Session 2024-25  ֍֍ 

MONTH DATE DAY EVENT 

June 17/6/2024 Monday Eid-ul-Juha 

July 17/7/2024 Wednesday Moharram 

August 15/8/2024 Thursday Independence Day 

19/8/2024 Monday Rakhi 

26/8/2024 Monday Krishna Janmashtami 

September 7/9/2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi 

 16/9/2024 Monday Milad Un Nabi 

October 2/10/2024 Wednesday Gandi Jayanti 

11 to 12/10/2024 Friday, Saturday Vijayadashami 

17/10/2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti 

29 to 31/10/2024 Tues to Thursday Deepavali 

November 1 to 3/11/2024 Friday to Sunday Deepavali 

15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

December 25/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas 

January 14/1/2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti 

26/1/2025 Sunday Republic Day 

February 12/2/2025 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

26/2/2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri 

March 14/3/2025 Friday Holi 

18/3/2025 Tuesday Rang Panchami 

30/3/2025 Sunday Gudi Padwa 

31/3/2025 Monday Eid-Ul-Fitr 

April 6/4/2025 Sunday Ram Navmi 

14/4/2025 Monday Dr Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti 
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MONTH YEAR DATE DAY EVENT 

April 2024 
1 to 

15/4/2024 
Mon to Monday Annual Exam 9th and 11th class 

June 2024 
24 to 

29/6/2024 
Mon to Saturday Unit Test – I 

July 2024 
29 to 

31/7/2024 
Mon to Wednesday Unit Test - II 

August 2024 
29 to 

31/08/2024 
Thurs to Saturday Unit Test - III 

September 2024 
9 to 

14/09/2024 
Mon to Saturday Quarterly Exam (9th to 12th class) 

October 2024 
24-

26/10/2024 
Thurs-Saturday Unit test lV 

November 2024 
25 to 

27/11/2024 
 Unit test V 

December 2024 
2 to 

11/12/2024 
Mon to Wednesday Half Yearly Exam 

January 2025 
28 to 

30/1/2025 
Tues to Thursday Unit test VI 

February 2025 1 to 8/2/2025 Sat to Saturday Pre Board Exam (10th and 12th ) 

February 2025 
26 to 

28/2/2025 
Wed to Friday Unit test VII (9th and 11th ) 

March 2025 
10 to 

15/3/2025 
Mon to Saturday Pre Annual Exam (9th and 11th ) 

April 2025 
1 to 

15/4/2025 
Tues to Tuesday Annual Exam (9th and 11th ) 

    


